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I hereby certify that I have this day served Staff’s Rebuttal Testimony, Exhibit and 

Exhibit List upon the persons and entities listed below by electronic mail. 
 
DATED at Olympia, WA this 29th day of January 2025. 

 
/s/ Elizabeth M. DeMarco 
Legal Assistant 
Office of the Attorney General 
Utilities and Transportation Division 
P.O. Box 40128 
Olympia, WA  98504-0128 
elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov 

 
 
Cascadia Water, LLC  
 
Pamela J. Anderson  
Byron C. Starkey  
Perkins Coie LLP  
10885 N.E. Fourth Street  
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 
pjanderson@perkinscoie.com 
byronstarkey@perkinscoie.com 
culley@cascadiawater.com 
eric.nelsen@nwnatural.com 
 
Public Counsel  
 
Tad O'Neill  
Assistant Attorney General  
Office of the Attorney General  
Public Counsel Unit  
800 Fifth Ave., Suite 2000  
Seattle, WA 98104  
tad.oneill@atg.wa.gov  
pccseaef@atg.wa.gov  
brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov  
Roman.Doyonnas@atg.wa.gov 
jessica.johanson-kubin@atg.wa.gov 
Robert.Sykes@atg.wa.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Water Consumer Advocates of Olympic 
Peninsula  
 
Judith A. Endejan  
5109 23rd Ave. W  
Everett, WA 98203  
jendejan@gmail.com 
 
Water Consumer Advocates of 
Washington 
 
Stephen M. Todd  
stevetodd1864@gmail.com 
 
Kent E. Hanson  
kent.hanson1@gmail.com 
 
Vicki Colburn 
vickinapa@sbcglobal.net 
 
Rick Smith 
ricksmith.wn29@gmail.com 
 
Dave Bennett 
ddb3881@gmail.com 
 
Blaine Gilles 
blaine.gilles@mac.com 
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